BRUSHED METAL ORDERING COMPANION
toll free  800.321.8105  •  www.pepsipop.com  (password: impactpop)  •  fax  775.882.5210
BM37F in Brushed Stainless
Choose from Five Brushed Metal
Finishes!
Brushed Copper
Brushed Gold
Brushed Silver

l  Brushed metal frame.
l  Non-glare flexible lens.
How to Order:
    1 Choose from LED, non-
illuminated or magnetic.
Select a finish from the
strips on the right.2
Graphic strips now available!
Now, your choice of graphics, fonts and colors availble on wordstrips.
Code Description Display Size Panel Size
BM16M Magnetic strips 18" W x 24" H 16" W x 22" H
BM23M Magnetic strips 25" W x 24" H 23" W x 22" H
BM37M Magnetic strips 24" W x 39" H 23" W x 37" H
BM44M Magnetic strips 28" W x 46" H 26" W x 44" H
BM16F FlexVu graphic 18" W x 24" H 14-7/8" W x 20-7/8" H
BM23F FlexVu graphic 25" W x 24" H 21-7/8" W x 20-7/8" H
BM37F FlexVu graphic 24" W x 39" H 23" W x 37" H
BM44F FlexVu graphic 28" W x 46" H 26" W x 44" H
BM16L LED illuminated 18" W x 24" H 14-7/8" W x 20-7/8" H
BM23L LED illuminated 25" W x 24" H 21-7/8" W x 20-7/8" H
BM37L LED illuminated 24" W x 39" H 22" W x 37" H
BM44L LED illuminated 28" W x 46" H 26" W x 44" H
Choose from Five Brushed Metal
Finishes!